
S. No. Name of the Institution State Title Name of Participant Mobile No. E-mail Address
1 ADPMS Womens College of Art Commerce Jalgaon Maharashtra Dr. Kishor H. Nehete 9421613488 khnehete@gmail.com

2 Ambedkar University Delhi Delhi Dr. Oinam Hemlata Devi 9911003726 hemlata@aud.ac.in
3 Amrita School of Business Kochi, Kerala Kerala Dr. Viswanathan P K 9913768858 pkviswam@gmail.com
4 Annai Fathima College of Arts and Science Tamil Nadu Dr. Dr.P.S.Navaraj 9442648168 navaraj2007@gmail.com
5 Bangalore University karnataka Dr. Kumar, M. 9845121160 kumarenvi@gmail.com
6 BITS Pilani, Hyderabad Campus Telangana Dr. P. Sankar Ganesh 9652345167 sangan@hyderabad.bits-pilani.ac.in
7 Deenbandhu Chhotu Ram University of Science &

Technology
Haryana Mr. Vijay Kumar 9416232747 skvijayarch@gmail.com

8 Deenbandhu Chhotu Ram University of Science &
Technology

Haryana Ms. Shailja Sikarwar 9896263208 sikarwarshailja@gmail.com

9 Delhi Technological University Delhi Dr. Vikas Gupta 9810928046 vikasguptadtu@gmail.com
10 Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Marathwada University

Aurangabad
Maharashtra Dr. Madanlal Vinaykrao

Suryawanshi
9823590863 geobamu@gmail.com

11 G.B. Pant Social Science Institute, University of
Allahabad, Allahabad

Uttar Pradesh Dr. Professor K.N. Bhatt 9454951081 bhattkaustubha@gmail.com,
knbhatt1@rediffmail.com

12 Gargi College, University of Delhi Delhi Ms. Sailaja Modem 9810550881 modemsailaja@yahoo.co.in
13 Gargi college, University of Delhi Delhi Ms. Aparna Joshi 9811152542 joshiaparna.v@gmail.com
14 Gayatri Vidya Parishad College for Degree and PG

Courses, School of Engineering
Andhra
Pradesh

Dr. Sunanda Devi Dola 9550740227 drsunanda@gvptc.edu.in

15 Govt.P.G.College Solan Himachal
Pradesh

Ms. Archana Gupta 9418454597 rosy.26@gmail.com

16 Guru Ghasidas University, Bilaspur, Chhattisgarh Chhattisgarh Dr. Ajay Kumar Singh 7879721224 aks.ggu@gmail.com
17 Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidalaya, Bilaspur,

Chhattisgarh
Chhattisgarh Dr. Pushpraj Singh 9406433396 contactprsingh@gmail.com

18 Guru Jambheshwar University of Science and
Technology

Haryana Dr. R Baskar 9416439339 rbaskargjuhisar@yahoo.com

19 Guru Nanak Dev University, Amritsar Punjab Dr. Karamjit Singh Chahal 9501017403 kschahal@rediffmail.com
20 Guru Nanak Dev University, Amritsar Punjab Dr. Dr. Rawal Singh Aulakh 9501032589 rawal.arch@gndu.ac.in
21 IMS Ghaziabad Uttar Pradesh Mr. Kapil Sharma 9528417898 kapildevatrey@gmail.com
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21 IMS Ghaziabad Uttar Pradesh Mr. Kapil Sharma 9528417898 kapildevatrey@gmail.com

22 IMS Ghaziabad Uttar Pradesh Dr. Suman Kumar 9818552582 drsumanmamc@gmail.com,
suman.kumar@imsuc.ac.in

23 Jamia Millia Islamia Delhi Dr. Nisar Khan 9868567194 nkhan2@jmi.ac.in
24 JNTUA College of Engineering Andhra

Pradesh
Mr. Meda Kalyan Kumar 9848527069 kalyankumarmeda.chemengg@jntua.ac.in

25 Kalindi College, University of Delhi Delhi Dr. Sandesh Yadav 9958384622 sandesh_official@yahoo.in
26 KCE's Moolji Kaithal College, Jalgaon Maharashtra Dr. Sanjay Narayan Bharambe 9421613488 snbharambe@gmail.com

27 Lady Irwin College Delhi Dr. Meenal Jain 9999440696 meenal_11287@yahoo.co.in
28 Lady Irwin College New Delhi Ms. Chetna Singh 9999310895 arzoosingh08@gmail.com
29 M R M College, Darbhanga Bihar Dr. Vidya Nath Jha 9931463352 vidyanathjha@gmail.com
30 M.S.G Arts,Science & Commerce College Maharashtra Dr. Chandrashekhar

Madhavrao Nikam
9423257159 cmnikam71@gmail.com

31 Maharaja Ganga Singh University, Bikaner Rajasthan Dr. Leela Kaur 9799127166 leela.kaur@gmail.com
32 National Institute of Science Education and Research,

(NISER)
Odisha Dr. Amarendra Das 9439923626 amarendra@niser.ac.in

33 North Orissa University Odisha Dr. Hemanta Kumar Sahu 6792240061 hks_nou@yahoo.com
34 PES University Karnataka Ms. Veada Noopura V T 9035176240 noopurnavvale@gmail.com
35 PSG College of Arts and Science Tamil Nadu Mr. Naachimuthu 9940936462 kpnaachimuthu@gmail.com
36 Punjabi University Punjab Dr. Harinder Pal Singh Kalra 9855943338 hpskalra8@gmail.com
37 Ramakrishna Mission Vivekananda Centenary

College
West Bengal Mr. Debabrata Shome 9804100932 debabratashome32@gmail.com

38 Shree Mallikarjun College of Arts and Commerce
Canacona

Goa Mr. Anand Shanu Velip 9130933324 a1velip@gmail.com

39 Shri R.K. Patni Government P.G. College, Kishangarh Rajasthan Dr. Chandra Prakash 9414259790 cpokharna14@gmail.com

40 Shri R.K. Patni Government P.G. College, Kishangarh Rajasthan Mr. Vishvajeet Jaroli 9413108214 vishvajeet1979@gmail.com

41 SPH Art, Science & Commerce College Maharashtra Dr. Deepak N Thakre 8788796524 dr.dnthakre@gmail.com
42 Sri Jayachamarajendra College of Engineering, JSS

Science & Technology University
Karnataka Dr. Sadashiva Murthy BM 9900504023 bmsada@gmail.com /bmsada@sjce.ac.in

43 SSV College, Hapur Uttar Pradesh Dr. Sangeeta Agarwal 9897054799 sagarwal.chem@gmail.com

44 St Berchmans College Kerala Dr. Martin J Babu 8606015003 martinbabu25@gmail.com
45 St. Edmund’s College Meghalaya Ms. Iasylloklang Rynjah 9774014329 irynjah06@gmail.com
46 St. Joseph's College, Bengaluru Karnataka Dr. B. S. Prabhakar 9620204365 bsprabhakar@sjc.ac.in
47 St. Xavier's College Jharkhand Ms. Shalini Minz 8002326109 shaliniminz31@gmail.com
48 Talent Institute of Architecture Kerala Mr. B V Sreenath 9341211714 spacearchblr@gmail.com
49 University of North Bengal West Bengal Dr. Maitreyee Choudhury 9932857201 maitreyee.choudhury@gmail.com
50 University of North Bengal West Bengal Mr. Mahbub Ul Alam 9434143574 mualam.nbu@gmail.com
51 Vivekananda College West Bengal Dr. Rajarshi Mitra 9831549438 rajarshimitra@yahoo.com
52 Vivekananda Mahavidyalaya West Bengal Dr. Mainak Kumar De 9434042749 mainakkumarde351@gmail.com
53 Vivekananda Vidyalaya College Of Education Tamil Nadu Mr. Kannan. B 9444325777 vvcoe.akm@gmail.com
54 Xavier University, Bhubaneswar Odisha Mr. Tanmay Khuntia 9861511655 tanmay@stu.ximb.ac.in


